Dalata Hotel Group PLC: DSH-Director/PDMR Shareholding



Dalata Hotel Group PLC: DSH-Director/ PDMR Shareholding

Released: 14 June 2023 13:36 Dalata Hotel Group PLC (DAL,DHG) Dalata Hotel Group PLC: DSH-Director/PDMR Shareholding 14-Jun-2023/13:36 GMT/BST

Notification of Transactions by Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibilities and Persons Closely Associated with them.

This form is required for disclosure of transactions under Article 19 of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 16 April 2014 on market abuse (Market Abuse Regulation).

1	DETAILS OF THE PERSON DISCHARGING MANAGERIAL RESPONSIBILITIES/PERSON CLOSELY ASSOCIATED					
a)	Name	Dermot Crowley				
2	REASON FOR THE NOTIFICATION					
a)	Position/status	Chief Executive Officer				
b)	Initial Notification Amendment	Initial Notification				
3	DETAILS OF THE ISSUER, EMISSION ALLOWANCE MARKET PARTICIPANT, AUCTION PLATFORM, AUCTIONEER OR AUCTION MONITOR					
a)	Name	Dalata Hotel Group plc				
b)	LEI	635400L2CWET7ONOBJ04				
4		S OF THE TRANSACTION(S): SECTION TO BE REPEATED FOR (I) EACH TYPE OF INSTRUMENT; (II) EACH TYPE RANSACTION; (III) EACH DATE; AND (IV) EACH PLACE WHERE TRANSACTIONS HAVE BEEN CONDUCTED				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Dalata Hotel Group plc Ordinary Shares of €0.01 each. IE00BJMZDW83.				
b)	Nature of the transaction	1. Purchase of shares.				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)		Price(s)	Volume(s)		
			€4.60	9,584		
d)	Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	9,584				
		€44,086.40				
e)	Date of the transaction	1. 2023-06-14. 10:58 am UTC				
f)	Place of the transaction	Dublin, Ireland				
Dissemination of a Regulatory Announcement,		LEI Code: 635400L2CWET7ONOBJ04				
transmitted by EQS Group. The issuer is solely responsible for the content of this announcement.		OAM Categories: 3.1. Additional regulated information required to be disclosed under the laws of a Member State				
ISIN: IEOOBJMZDW83, IEOOBJMZDW83		Sequence No.: 250956				
Category Code: DSH		EQS News ID: 1657155				
TIDM: DAL,DHG		End of Announcement EQS News Service				



PLC: DSH-Director/PDMR Shareholding

Dalata Hotel Group

ADDRESS: Termini, 3 Arkle Road, Sandyford Business Park, Dublin 18, D18 C9C5

TELEPHONE: + 353 (0)1 206 9400

For more information please contact:

GENERAL QUERIES: info@dalatahotelgroup.com

INVESTOR QUERIES: investorrelations@dalatahotelgroup.com

CAREER QUERIES: jobs@dalatahotelgroup.com

